
38. Gerhard-Bauer-Gedächtnisturnier

Hofstetten, 15.10.2023

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde
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Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde

8
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lenya Wettlin VfK Mühlenbach
4:00

12
SS 16:0

53
 1  6 18 3.II

2 Demir Zakriyev OL Schiltigheim
PS 4:2

31
TÜ 16:0

44
TÜ 15:0

43
 3 11 35 2.I

3 Jonathan Seidenberg RG Lahr
SS 4:0

54
3:00

01
2:18

02
 1  5  4 6.III

4 Ron Fischer AC Gutach-Bleibach
0:25

03
2:19

02
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Alexios Oikonomou ASV Ladenburg
TÜ 17:0

42
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 2  9 23 1.I

2 Lionel Wurth RKG Freiburg 2000
2:12

01 Fr
3:01

03
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Leander Irslinger ASV Urloffen
Fr

0:44

01
SS 14:0

52
 1  5 14 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Demir Zakriyev - Jonathan Seidenberg
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Lionel Wurth - Leander Irslinger

1-Fr Alexios Oikonomou (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Jonathan Seidenberg RG Lahr 0 6.01:05

Pool B 2 Lionel Wurth RKG Freiburg 2000 5 5.SS 0:12

Pool A 1 Lenya Wettlin VfK Mühlenbach 5 3.SS 8:1

Pool B 3 Leander Irslinger ASV Urloffen 0 4.04:00

Pool A 2 Demir Zakriyev OL Schiltigheim 0 2.01:43

Pool B 1 Alexios Oikonomou ASV Ladenburg 4 1.TÜ 0:15

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1 2

4:00

1

 2
1

PS 4:2

3

 3 III

3

SS 16:0

5

1

3:00

0

I
3

TÜ 15:0

4

2

2:18

0

II

S P T

1 6 18

2 7 19

0 0 0

Pool B

 1
2

TÜ 17:0

4

 2
1

2:12

0

 3 II

3

SS 6:0

5

1

0:44

0

III
3

3:01

0

2

SS 14:0

5

I

S P T

2 9 23

0 0 0
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